78 DURASTRIP
33,33mm 33,33mm 33,33mm
5,55mm
6 LED (180 LED/m)
20mm
3,33mm
6 LED (300 LED/m)
20mm 20mm20mm

shared with other DURASTRIP: high quality choices to ensure a professional
level performance, excellent heat dissipation and long duration, Ra >90.
EXTRA NARROW is the range with the smallest substrate in the entire
collection. Just 5 mm or 6 mm wide, it solves all needs not only connected
to confined spaces but above all, for characteristic lighting design.
To be used with thin section profiles from the range. The type of LED
source used and the short distance between the light sources eliminate the
speckled effect, even in profiles with lenses that are very close together.
EXTRA NARROW DURASTRIP
LED SPACING AND PITCH CUT
Cutting DURASTRIP to size*:
fixed cost of piece work
* Please consider pitch cut. Includes a 20 cm cable.
79powered by DURALAMP
  art. W/m lm/m K N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07U222407INEN ■ 7,2  515 2200 180 120° 5 1 5000 923129 1
07U272407INEN ■ 7,2 560 2700 180 120° 5 1 5000 923136 1
07U302407INEN 7,2 590 3000 180 120° 5 1 5000 923143 1
07U352407INEN ■ 7,2 590 3500 180 120° 5 1 5000 932145 1
07U402407INEN 7,2 610 4000 180 120° 5 1 5000 923150 1
07U602407INEN ■ 7,2 680 6000 180 120° 5 1 5000 923167 1
PRO 24V
DC
Ra>90
50000h
L70
-25°
+35°C
III G5/h24
Risk
Group 0
  art. W/m lm/m K N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07U222411INUEN ■ 11 720 2200 300 120° 6 1 5000 956622 1
07U272411INUEN 11 720 2700 300 120° 6 1 5000 956639 1
07U302411INUEN 11 760 3000 300 120° 6 1 5000 956646 1
07U352411INUEN ■ 11 760 3500 300 120° 6 1 5000 956653 1
07U402411INUEN 11 800 4000 300 120° 6 1 5000 956660 1
07U602411INUEN ■ 11 800 6000 300 120° 6 1 5000 956677 1
IP20
  art. W/m lm/m K N° LED/m L L1 L2 8011905
07U222411EXUEN ■ 11 720 2200 300 120° 8 4 5000 956684 1
07U272411EXUEN 11 720 2700 300 120° 8 4 5000 956691 1
07U302411EXUEN 11 760 3000 300 120° 8 4 5000 956707 1
07U352411EXUEN ■ 11 760 3500 300 120° 8 4 5000 956714 1
07U402411EXUEN 11 800 4000 300 120° 8 4 5000 956721 1
07U602411EXUEN ■ 11 800 6000 300 120° 8 4 5000 956738 1
IP65
L
L1
L2